HAUT- HAI N conf ondus gener al

BRAI NE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01528)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VAN HOOF RENE
VAN HOOF RENE
DE VEUSTER FRANS
VAN HOOF RENE
TORDEURS CLI &W L

307837- 56
160323-79
160323-79
213212-06
160323-79
225621- 96
181469-79
213212-06
181469-79
303072- 44
305341-82
106143- 25
106143- 25
106143- 25
181469-79
106143- 25
106143- 25
106143- 25
305341-82
106143- 25
106143- 25
307837- 56
308523-63
282979- 30
181469-79
282979- 30
305935-94
307837- 56
308523-63
305935-94
160323-79
305935- 94
160323-79
280873-58
282622-61
307837- 56
160323-79
303072-44
305935-94
305935- 94
106143- 25
282979- 30
160323-79
305341-82
305341-82
160323-79
181469-79
181469-79
282979- 30
310281-75
106143- 25
181469-79
181469-79
181469-79
181469-79
181469-79
305935-94
181469-79
303072-44
225621- 96
282622-61
280873-58
181469-79
181469-79
181469-79
181469-79
181469-79
282979- 30
303072-44
226179-72
225621-96
280903- 88
307837-56

ECKER FELI X

DE VEUSTER FRANS

ECKER FELI X

DELPI ERRE ANDRE
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CARLI ER OLI VI ER

ECKER FELI X

CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CARLI ER QLI VI ER
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA

CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
MARSI LLE HADRI EN

LOU S LOGAN

DEMCOL JOS

ECKER FELI X

DEMOL JOS

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
MARSI LLE HADRI EN

LOU S LOGAN

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
VAN HOOF RENE
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
VAN HOOF RENE

BALI GANT JACQUES

STI ENS PETER

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VAN HOOF RENE
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL

DUJACQU

| ERE M CHEL

CARLI ER OLI VI ER

DEMOL JOS

VAN HOOF RENE
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
VAN HOOF RENE

ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X

DEMCOL JOS

VACARU ARI STI CA
CARLI ER OLI VI ER

ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
| ERE
ECKER FELI X

DUJACQU

M CHEL

DELPI ERRE ANDRE
TORDEURS CLI &W L
STI ENS PETER

BALI GANT JACQUES

ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X

DEMOL JOS

DELPI ERRE ANDRE
PALM JP ET YVETTE
TORDEURS OLI &W L
VANDENBRANDEN BERT
MARSI LLE HADRI EN

Geneent

LILLO S
DWORP
OPHAI' N
BRAI NE
LEMBEEK
WAUTHI E
DWORP
DWORP
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150237
158361
2
163691
3
156637
158644
2
2
153908
154414
155021
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151608

13
14
15
16
17

5

4
158278
3
158112
5

Ri ng
Bague

222926714
112320317
108606114
202041416
112320217
112350417
211698917
201648215
225935814
113350417
152353513
113440717
103999718
113439217
205721813
103998818
117563017
103993618
109470418
103995218
110999916
211591017
109401918
208624315
226098014
212941718
110077416
212011218
112317117
108565718
112320617
108567718
112324517
109428518
212682617
212013918
116123918
108665818
110070316
108567018
113436117
208638716
108603114
110917616
110917316
109986816
208714115
225936114
208620615
109857616
113209117
225936614
211697217
212547618
212545918
212549218
108568018
212546718
110036716
109445318
212685917
109429118
217591912
204180018
212549318
205720713
231022315
208638216
113350617
109431818
115604918
212947018
212021718

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



160323-79
305935-94
226179-72
181469-79
213212-06
303072-44
213212-06
282622-61
303072-44
280873- 58
280873- 58
106143- 25
280873- 58
225621- 96
303072-44
307837- 56
106143- 25
181469-79
106143- 25
181469-79
307837- 56
160323-79
226179-72
226179-72
181469-79
160323-79
303072-44
305341-82
308523- 63
181469-79
213212-06
213212-06
282979- 30
181469-79
181469- 79
305935- 94
106143- 25
280873-58
305935- 94
305935-94
106143- 25
303072-44
160323-79
308523- 63
160323-79
282622-61
305341-82
282622-61

VAN HOOF RENE
DUJACQU
PALM JP ET YVETTE
ECKER FELI X

DE VEUSTER FRANS
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
DE VEUSTER FRANS
STI ENS PETER
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
BALI GANT JACQUES
BALI GANT JACQUES
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
BALI GANT JACQUES
TORDEURS CLI &W L
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
ECKER FELI X
CARLI ER QLI VI ER
ECKER FELI X

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VAN HOOF RENE
PALM JP ET YVETTE
PALM JP ET YVETTE
ECKER FELI X

VAN HOOF RENE
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
LQU S LOGAN
ECKER FELI X

DE VEUSTER FRANS
DE VEUSTER FRANS
DEMOL JOS

ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL

CARLI ER OLI VI ER
BALI GANT JACQUES

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL

CARLI ER QLI VI ER
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
VAN HOOF RENE
LOU S LOGAN
VAN HOOF RENE
STI ENS PETER
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
STI ENS PETER

| ERE M CHEL

BRAI NE-
LILLO S
BRAI NE
DWORP
LI NKEBE
OPHAI' N
LI NKEBE
LEMBEEK
OPHAI N
WAUTHI E
VAUTHI E
WAUTHI E
WAUTHI E
BRAI NE
OPHAI N
OPHAI N
VWAUTHI E

LILLO S
WAUTHI E
WAUTHI E
LILLAO S
LILLO S
VWAUTHI E
OPHAI N

BRAI NE-
VWAUTHI E
BRAI NE-
LEMBEEK
WAUTHI E
LEMBEEK

112326117
110229715
109436718
208838316
201648815
108665418
201647515
212612217
113352417
109476418
109476118
113209217
109477418
109979016
108666618
212011318
103991718
212549418
113210917
204179618
212012218
102228616
109437218
109162115
212548518
214530216
108668418
115587414
109400818
225936814
201647915
200166717
212941818
212546818
211698817
110070216
113208617
109428918
108569718
113281817
103990218
110036616
110106715
110936616
116123418
212688017
115506614
115782618

HAUT- HAI N gener a

BRAI NE

32 18 9 BE
16 2 7 BE
9 9 2 BE
39 6 18 BE
7 5 3 BE
22 7 5 BE
7 6 4 BE
21 21 3 BE
22 13 6 BE
33 15 3 BE
33 18 4 BE
35 2 11 BE
33 33 5 BE
13 3 4 BE
22 15 7 BE
12 11 6 BE
35 27 12 BE
39 34 19 BE
35 20 13 BE
39 20 20 BE
12 8 7 BE
32 13 10 BE
9 7 3 BE
9 1 4 BE
39 31 21 BE
32 3 11 BE
22 14 8 BE
17 2 5 BE
22 10 3 BE
39 16 22 BE

7 2 5 BE

7 4 6 BE
10 7 6 BE
39 24 23 BE
39 36 24 BE
16 15 8 BE
35 25 14 BE
33 2 6 00
16 11 9 BE
16 3 10 BE
35 17 15 BE
22 8 9 BE
32 15 12 BE
22 4 4 BE
32 25 13 BE
21 1 4 BE
17 9 6 BE
21 16 5 BE
Deerlijk (01528)

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

307837-56
225621- 96
310281-75
307837- 56
307837- 56
310281-75
225621- 96
307837- 56
225621-96
307837-56
310281- 75
307837- 56
280903- 88
307837- 56
307837-56
310281- 75
307837- 56
307837-56
310281- 75
310281- 75
307837-56
310281- 75
310281- 75

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
TORDEURS CLI &W L
VACARU ARI STI CA
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VACARU ARI STI CA
TORDEURS CLI &W L
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
TORDEURS OLI &W L
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VACARU ARI STI CA
MARSI LLE HADRI EN

VANDENBRANDEN BERT

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VACARU ARI STI CA
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA

CGeneent

29 150237
12 156637
11 151608

2 15811
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209205019
106455219
106423719
209200119
209202319
106425219
106356619
209208419
106453119
209200819
106426319
209202119
212416119
209210019
209204919
106424119
209200719
209224419
106425519
106426419
209207819
106427719
106421619

Best at

Snel h.



310281- 75
310281- 75
310281-75
309516- 86
225621- 96
307837- 56
160323-79
307168-66
310281-75
310281- 75
310281- 75
307837- 56
310281- 75
309516- 86
160323-79
225621- 96
282622-61
310281-75
310281- 75
310281- 75
282622-61
282622-61
310281- 75
282622-61
307837-56
307837- 56
310281-75
280903- 88
310281- 75
307336-40
310281- 75
282622- 61
310281-75
310281- 75
310281-75
280903- 88
307837-56

VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
OPRI CAN AUREL
TORDEURS CLI &W L
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VAN HOOF RENE
LAVMBERT CORENTI N
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VACARU ARI STI CA
OPRI CAN AUREL
VAN HOOF RENE
TORDEURS CLI &W L
STI ENS PETER
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
STI ENS PETER

STI ENS PETER
VACARU ARI STI CA
STI ENS PETER
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VACARU ARI STI CA
VANDENBRANDEN BERT
VACARU ARI STI CA
DE BECKER JURGEN
VACARU ARI STI CA
STI ENS PETER
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
VANDENBRANDEN BERT
MARSI LLE HADRI EN

106422219
106423419
212317419
106413619
106452719
209200619
106434319
113640419
106423919
106423319
107843119
209208119
106424319
106410619
106434219
106361719
212777319
106426119
106423619
106425819
212776319
212777119
106422919
212776119
209201119
209201419
106427019
212416419
106421919
207912519
106422019
212777019
106428019
212317719
106422619
212417219
209225819

HAUT- HAI N gener a

BRAI NE

51 39 9 BE
51 14 10 BE
51 20 11 BE
17 8 148386 BE
21 19 4 BE
46 45 12 BE
6 2 158361 BE
8 2 146907 BE
51 38 12 BE
51 13 13 BE
51 3 14 BE
46 12 13 BE
51 23 15 BE
17 4 2 BE
6 3 2 BE
21 11 5 BE
8 6 154168 BE
51 40 16 BE
51 43 17 BE
51 5 18 BE
8 1 2 BE
8 8 3 BE
51 51 19 BE
8 2 4 BE
46 11 14 BE
46 5 15 BE
51 15 20 BE
6 5 2 BE
51 42 21 BE
13 4 154791 BE
51 35 22 00
8 7 5 BE
51 19 23 BE
51 27 24 BE
51 25 25 BE
6 6 3 BE
46 25 16 BE
Deerlijk (01528)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

307837- 56
160323-79
160323-79
213212-06
160323-79
225621- 96
181469-79
213212-06
181469-79
303072-44
305341-82
106143- 25
106143- 25
181469-79
106143- 25
106143- 25
307837- 56
282979- 30
181469-79
305935-94
308523-63
160323-79
160323-79
282622-61
305935-94
106143- 25
282979- 30
160323-79
305341-82
305341-82
160323-79
181469-79
181469-79
282979- 30

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VAN HOOF RENE
VAN HOOF RENE

DE VEUSTER FRANS
VAN HOOF RENE
TORDEURS CLI &W L
ECKER FELI X

DE VEUSTER FRANS
ECKER FELI X
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
ECKER FELI X
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
DEMOL JOS

ECKER FELI X
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
LOUI S LOGAN

VAN HOOF RENE
VAN HOOF RENE
STI ENS PETER
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
DEMOL JOS

VAN HOOF RENE
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
VAN HOOF RENE
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
DEMCL JOS

CGeneent

BRAI NE-
LI NKEBE
BRAI NE-
BRAI NE
DWORP

LI NKEBE
DWORP

OPHAI N
WAUTHI E
WAUTHI E
VWAUTHI E
DWORP

WAUTHI E
VWAUTHI E
OPHAI' N

LEMBEEK
LILLO S
WAUTHI E
DWORP
BRAI NE-
WAUTHI E
WAUTHI E
BRAI NE-
DWORP
DWORP
DWORP
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150237
158361
2
163691
3
156637
158644
2
2
153908
154414
155021

NDRWWN

158031

151095
154436

154168

WOOUITNWNONOIN
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222926714
112320317
108606114
202041416
112320217
112350417
211698917
201648215
225935814
113350417
152353513
113440717
113439217
205721813
117563017
110999916
211591017
208624315
226098014
110077416
112317117
112320617
112324517
212682617
110070316
113436117
208638716
108603114
110917616
110917316
109986816
208714115
225936114
208620615

Best at

Snel h.



310281- 75
106143- 25
181469-79
181469-79
303072- 44
282622-61
181469-79
181469-79
181469-79
282979- 30
303072- 44
160323-79
305935-94
181469-79
213212-06
213212-06
282622-61
303072-44
106143- 25
225621- 96
106143- 25

VACARU ARI STI CA
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
STI ENS PETER
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
ECKER FELI X
DEMCL JOS

DELPI ERRE ANDRE
VAN HOOF RENE
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
ECKER FELI X

DE VEUSTER FRANS
DE VEUSTER FRANS
STI ENS PETER
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
TORDEURS CLI &W L
CARLI ER QLI VI ER

DWORP
OPHAI N
BRAI NE-
LILLO S
DWORP
LI NKEBE
LI NKEBE
LEMBEEK
OPHAI N
WAUTHI E
BRAI NE
WAUTHI E

109857616
113209117
225936614
211697217
110036716
212685917
217591912
205720713
231022315
208638216
113350617
112326117
110229715
208838316
201648815
201647515
212612217
113352417
113209217
109979016
113210917

HAUT- HAI N gener a

BRAI NE

1 1 151608 BE
15 4 6 BE
19 14 7 BE
19 4 8 BE
13 3 2 BE
6 3 2 BE
19 7 9 BE
19 12 10 BE
19 17 11 BE
6 1 4 BE
13 5 3 BE
19 18 8 BE
7 2 3 BE
19 6 12 BE
6 5 3 BE
6 6 4 BE
6 6 3 BE
13 11 4 BE
15 2 7 BE
5 2 2 BE
15 11 8 BE
Deerlijk (01528)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

106143- 25
106143- 25
106143- 25
305341-82
106143- 25
308523-63
282979- 30
307837- 56
305935- 94
305935-94
280873-58
307837- 56
160323-79
303072-44
305935- 94
181469-79
181469- 79
181469-79
305935-94
181469- 79
225621-96
280873- 58
181469-79
181469-79
226179-72
225621- 96
280903- 88
307837- 56
226179-72
303072-44
280873- 58
280873- 58
280873-58
303072- 44
307837- 56
106143- 25
181469-79
181469-79
307837- 56
226179-72
181469-79
303072-44
308523-63
282979- 30
181469-79
280873- 58
305935-94
106143- 25
160323-79
282622-61

CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CARLI ER QLI VI ER
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
CARLI ER QLI VI ER
LOU S LOGAN

DEMOL JOS

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
BALI GANT JACQUES
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VAN HOOF RENE
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
ECKER FELI X

ECKER FELI X

ECKER FELI X
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
ECKER FELI X
TORDEURS OLI &W L
BALI GANT JACQUES
ECKER FELI X

ECKER FELI X

PALM JP ET YVETTE
TORDEURS CLI &W L
VANDENBRANDEN BERT
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
PALM JP ET YVETTE
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
BALI GANT JACQUES
BALI GANT JACQUES
BALI GANT JACQUES
DELPI ERRE ANDRE
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
CARLI ER QLI VI ER
ECKER FELI X

ECKER FELI X

MARSI LLE HADRI EN
PALM JP ET YVETTE
ECKER FELI X

DELPI ERRE ANDRE
LOU S LOGAN

DEMOL JOS

ECKER FELI X

BALI GANT JACQUES
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN HOOF RENE

STI ENS PETER

CGeneent

BRAI NE-
LEMBEEK
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103999718
103998818
103993618
109470418
103995218
109401918
212941718
212011218
108565718
108567718
109428518
212013918
116123918
108665818
108567018
212547618
212545918
212549218
108568018
212546718
109445318
109429118
204180018
212549318
109431818
115604918
212947018
212021718
109436718
108665418
109476418
109476118
109477418
108666618
212011318
103991718
212549418
204179618
212012218
109437218
212548518
108668418
109400818
212941818
212546818
109428918
108569718
103990218
116123418
115782618

Best at

Snel h.



282622-61
181469-79
282622-61
305341-82
160323-79
308523-63
106143- 25
282622-61
225621- 96
282622-61
282622-61
225621- 96
181469-79
280873- 58
307837- 56
306477-54

STI ENS PETER
ECKER FELI X

STI ENS PETER
CHAUDHRY- SHUJA
VAN HOOF RENE
LOU S LOGAN
CARLI ER OLI VI ER
STI ENS PETER
TORDEURS OLI &W L
STI ENS PETER

STI ENS PETER
TORDEURS OLI &W L
ECKER FELI X

BALI GANT JACQUES
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
VAN PETECEM JACQUES

LEMBEEK
DWORP
LEMBEEK
WAUTHI E
BRAI NE-
WAUTHI E
WAUTHI E
LEMBEEK
BRAI NE
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
BRAI NE
DWORP
VWAUTHI E
OPHAI' N
BRAI NE
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212531018
212545118
115780918
109470618
408923618
109400918
103994518
212531218
109449118
115781618
212531618
116560118
212547418
109498818
212034218
109439718



